POSSIBLE 2024 DAYTIME TEAMS QUALIFYING
SUBSTITUTES 24/01/2024

Names
Bennett Deb
Black David
Boyce Julie
Brooks Bevin
Burnell Rob
Chan Peter
Cheney Phil
Cherry David
Clarke Ann
Colmer Peter
De Bellis David
De Krey Peter
Dohnt Ray
Evans Glynn
Fallon Gordon
Fallon Jeff
Fleet Helen
Fleet Robert
Foreman Carole
Foreman John
Franco Jackie
Fuss Jinny
Gray Helen
Gue Phil
Hargreaves Robyn
Hill Andrew
Hollands Gary
Hollands Sue
Hooper Wendy
Hopkins Wendy
Hudson Paul
Kite Helen
Lokan John
Luke Sally
Macey Rodney
Markey Philip
Marler Dianne
Matthews Luke
Melbourne Howard
Middleton David
Middleton Joff
Morgan Bertie
Nagy Zolly
Nettle Chris
Neuling John
O'Loughlin Tim

Home

82953889
82694795
82781943
83797037

83824045
82941051

83922741

83330608

83330608

82937330

83794840

82724290

83641607

83321293

83742464

84310027

84493292

83536949

83380931

83329725

Mobile

0401125768
0409092916
0401816221
0421818790
0407884551
0413116608
0403024478
0400283830
0499601678
0402599991
0423864094
0400375718
0488354934
0419305345
0411510603
0417879873
0421331650
0407518259
0412468324
0412825197
0417846191
0474074005
0417815907
0404432931
0403866766
0412817361
0428980028
0439806757
0433824484
0417832948
0429368459
0400232145
0416544970
0420858237
0403572373
0447802113
0414689620
0403347404
0431034749

0488057686
0412001960
0422370480
0438450001
0419822915



Pellen Graham
Phillips Susan
Popp Peter

Rex Margaret
Savage Julie
Simula Tony
Smith John

Smith Moira
Teakle Owen
Thiele Julie
Thomas Christine
Thompson Carmel
Walters Margaret
Walton Martin
Ward Jackie
Ward Michael
Welch Neil

83766565
83653717
85542809

83763096
82964160
82975879
83794840

83570562
83730234
83565759

0418631931
0424680918
0488581231
0408827514
0427121505
0435949868
0413189908
0452208998
0405637751
0412999384
0405686172
0400002020
0439446555
0424587461
0417834413
0418853723



